



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 16972/2022, CM APPL. 53774/2022 & CM APPL.
52620/2023

M/S THIRD WAVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Prateek Gupta and Ms. Ayinkya
Tiwari, Advocates

versus

ENGINEER IN CHIEF & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Vineet Dhanda, CGSC with
Mr. Saksham Sethi, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

26.11.2024

1. It is already 4:35 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 07th March, 2025.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

NOVEMBER 26, 2024/AS